


01.93676.000	 Prelude NO	 	 	 	 	

Postnr	 ART	 OMS GB	 AFD	 SL-code	 Oude code	 HGN	

1	 03.09226.005	 BOTTOM PLATE	 B	 	 /	

2	 03.02464.105	 BACK PLATE	 B	 	 /	

3	 03.79262.005	 SIDE RIGHT	 B	 	 /	 	

4	 03.79263.005	 SIDE LEFT	 B	 	 /	

5	 03.24465.010	 FRONT	 BE	 	 /	 	

6	 03.37500.005	 AIR DEFLECTOR	 B	 	 /	

7	 03.37676.000	 AIR TUNNEL	 G	 	 /	

8	 03.69220.005	 TOP PLATE	 B	 	 /	

9	 03.05631.005	 ASH LIP	 B	 	 /	

10	 03.66539.002	 FIRE PLATE BOTTOM RIGHT	 S	 	 /	

11	 03.66540.002	 FIRE PLATE BOTTOM LEFT	 S	 	 /	

12	 03.66541.000	 FIRE PLATE BOTTOM BACK	 G	 	 /	

13	 03.66542.000	 FIRE PLATE BOTTOM FRONT	 G	 	 /	

14	 03.66537.002	 FIRE PLATE BOTTOM MIDDLE	 S	 	 /	

15	 03.05407.020	 DE-ASHING COVER	 SP	 	 /	

16	 03.77413.002	 LOG RETAINER	 S	 	 /	

17	 03.15969.010	 DOOR	 BE	 	 /	

18	 02.27038.000	 LATCH	 M	 	 /	

19	 03.52261.002	 LEG	 S	 	 /	

20	 03.15360.020	 COVER TOP PLATE	 SP	 	 /	

21	 03.07216.002	 LOCKING PLATE	 S	 S	 /	 300-17G

22	 03.00382.002	 FLUE COLLAR	 S	 	 /	

23	 03.00336.020	 FLUE COLLAR Ø150 OUTSIDE	 SP	 S	 O/308B	 300-8B

24	 03.26362.000	 GLASS	 U	 	 /	

25	 03.05236.000	 ASH BOX	 P	 	 /	

26	 03.37675.200	 AIR TUNNEL	 P	 	 /	

27	 03.38002.100	 DRAFT CONTROL	 IP	 	 /	

28	 03.65469.100	 CONTROL ROD DRAFT CONTROL	 IPK	 	 /

29	 03.33062.000	 KNOB DRAFT CONTROL	 I	 	 /	

30	 03.28143.000	 HEAT SHIELD BOTTOM	 P	 	 /	

31	 03.77512.000	 VERMICULITE SIDE PLATE UPPER	 I	 	 /	

32	 03.77507.000	 VERMICULITE BACK PLATE	 I	 	 /	

33	 03.77508.000	 VERMICULITE SIDE PLATE	 I	 	 /	

34	 03.77509.000	 VERMICULITE BAFFLE PLATE	 I	 	 /	

35	 03.64301.200	 LOCKING PIN	 I	 	 /	

36	 03.17102.000	 NUT DIN439 M8	 I	 	 O/17102.0	

37	 03.13649.100	 SPACER LATCH	 I	 	 /	

38	 03.27039.000	 LATCH	 IP	 	 /	

39	 03.13655.000	 BUSH	 I	 	 /	

Postnr	 ART	 OMS GB	 AFD	 SL-code	 Oude code	 HGN	

40	 03.16306.041	 SCREW M6X25	 I	 	 /	

41	 03.72635.000	 SPRING	 I	 	 /	

42	 03.16304.041	 SCREW M6X12	 I	 	 /	

43	 04.26419.000	 GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø6MM	 I	 	 /	

	 	 SELF ADHESIVE

44	 04.26413.000	 GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø10MM	 I	 A	 /	 KOORD-10

45	 03.13658.000	 BUSH	 I	 	 /	

46	 03.17517.000	 HINGE PIN Ø8 X 55	 I	 	 /	

47	 03.21739.041	 SET SCREW M5X5 BLACK	 I	 	 /	

48	 03.22202.041	 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M8X30 BLACK	 I	 	 /	

49	 03.22201.041	 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M8X20 BLACK	 I	 	 /	

50	 03.18614.041	 SCREW M8X20	 I	 S	 O/18614.0	 03.18614.000

51	 03.19303.041	 HEXAGON HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M6X12	 I	 	 O/19303.0	

	 	 SCREW M6X12

52	 03.16050.000	 RIVET Ø5X8	 I	 	 /	

53	 03.21710.000	 SET SCREW M6X40	 I	 	 O/21710.0	

54	 03.19410.000	 HEXAGON NUT M6	 I	 S	 O/19410.0	 03.19410.000

55	 03.18701.000	 WASHER 6X18	 I	 S	 O/18701.0	 03.18701.000

56	 04.26422.000	 GLASS FIBER BAND	 I	 S	 M/M26422.0	 26422.0	

	 	 10X3MM SELF ADHESIVE

57	 03.19701.000	 SCREW M8X25	 I	 	 O/19701.0	

58	 03.16502.000	 WASHER 8X17	 I	 S	 O/16502.0	 16502.0

59	 03.19401.000	 HEXAGON NUT M8	 I	 S	 O/19401.0	 19401.0

60	 03.19505.000	 STUD M6X35	 I	 	 O/19505.0	

61	 03.26101.041	 GLASS RETAINER	 I	 S/S	 O/26101.0	 03.26101.041

62	 03.19801.041	 SCREW M5X10 BLACK	 I	 	 /	

63	 02.59203.000	 SCRAPER	 IP	 A	 S/59203.0	 TRS600

64	 03.19508.000	 STUD M8X25	 I	 	 O/19508.0	

65	 03.22203.041	 HEXAGON BLIND RIVET NUT M8	 I	 	 /	

66	 03.18710.000	 WASHER 8X25	 I	 S	 O/18710.0	 03.18710.000	




